
 

 

Placement Record - Batch 2021-23 

S.No Student Name 
Enrollment 

No. 
Discipline 

Year of 

Passing  

On/off 

Campus 

Placement 

Name of the 

Employer 

1 AAYUSHI JINDAL  202109001 
Analytics & Operations, 

Marketing 
2023 On Ken Research 

2 
ABHISHEK 

NARULA 
202109005 

Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On Deloitte 

3 ADITI SINGHAL 202109006 
Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On 

Windy Street pvt 

ltd 

4 
AKANSHA 

VASHITHA 
202109007 

Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On 

Uneecops 

Technology 

5 AMAN SANDUJA 202109010 

Human Resource 

Management, 

International Business 

2023 On SpiceJet 

6 
ANCHAL 

AGARWAL 
202109012 

Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On Deloitte 

7 ANIKA JAIN 202109013 
Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On Deloitte 

8 ANKUR PHOGAT 202109014 

Accounting & Finance, 

Human Resource 

Management 

2023 On Kotak Bank 

9 ANMOL MATHUR 202109015 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 Off Paytm 

10 ANURAG MALLIK 202109016 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Yes Bank 

11 ARUSHI GOEL 202109018 

Analytics & Operations, 

Human Resource 

Management 

2023 On Jigsaw 

12 AYUSH ARORA 202109020 
Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On AK Capital 

13 
AYUSHI 

WADHWANI 
202109021 

Marketing, Human 

Resource Management 
2023 On Tata Capital 

14 
BHAVIKA 

AGGARWAL 
202109022 

Analytics & Operations, 

Marketing 
2023 Off 

Gold VIP 

Technology 

Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 



15 BHAVIKA GUPTA 202109023 
Analytics & Operations, 

Marketing 
2023 On 

Property Pistal Pvt 

Ltd 

16 
BHAVYATA 

CHANANA  
202109024 

Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Yes Bank 

17 BHAWANA GUPTA 202109025 
Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On Wipro 

18 
CHARVI 

KOCHHAR 
202109028 

Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Infollian Research 

19 CHETNA SHARMA 202109029 
Analytics & Operations, 

Marketing 
2023 On Ken Research 

20 DEEPALI JAIN 202109030 

Human Resource 

Management, 

Marketing 

2023 On HDFC Bank 

21 DIKSHA SHARMA 202109031 

Human Resource 

Management, Analytics 

& Operations 

2023 On Infollian Research 

22 DIPESH SONI 202109032 
Accounting & Finance, 

Marketing 
2023 On SoftwareOne 

23 
DIVYAM 

MANCHANDA 
202109033 

Analytics & Operations, 

Accounting & Finance 
2023 On Acuity Research 

24 EKTA GOEL 202109034 
Analytics & Operations, 

Marketing 
2023 On Zoxima Soltions 

25 HARDIKA NARULA 202109035 

Human Resource 

Management, 

Marketing 

2023 On SoftwareOne 

26 HARLEEN KAUR 202109036 

Human Resource 

Management, 

International Business 

2023 On Volvo Cars 

27 HARLEEN RYAT 202109037 

Human Resource 

Management, Analytics 

& Operations 

2023 Off Airbucks 

28 HARSH VIJAY 202109038 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Yes Bank 

29 HARSHIL GUPTA 202109039 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 Off P K Industries 

30 
HARSHITA 

SAREEN 
202109041 

Human Resource 

Management, Analytics 

& Operations 

2023 On Jigsaw 

31 HIMANI GUPTA 202109042 

Human Resource 

Management, Analytics 

& Operations 

2023 On GIST 



32 
HIMANSHU 

MEHTA 
202109043 

Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On 

WNS Global 

Services Pvt Ltd 

33 JAGRITI MADAN 202109046 
Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On G4S 

34 
JAISHREE 

KHETARPAL  
202109047 

Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On Deloitte 

35 JATIN AGARWAL 202109048 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Yes Bank 

36 JATIN MADHOK 202109049 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Eshopbox 

37 JOY GANGULY 202109050 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Federal Bank 

38 KANIKA GUPTA 202109051 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Infollian Research 

39 KARTIK UJJWAL 202109053 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Kotak Bank 

40 
KASHISH 

MAHAJAN 
202109054 

Human Resource 

Management, 

Marketing 

2023 On Jigsaw 

41 KIRANDEEP 202109057 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 Off Infinea solar 

42 KIRIT SETHI 202109058 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Whirlpool 

43 KUNAL RANA 202109059 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 Off Infinea Solar 

44 LAKSHAY BHATI 202109060 
Analytics & Operations, 

Marketing 
2023 On SoftwareOne 

45 
LAKSHAY 

KHANNA 
202109062 

Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Eshopbox 

46 MAHAK BOKARIA 202109065 

Human Resource 

Management, Analytics 

& Operations 

2023 On 
Posterity 

Consulting 

47 MANAN SEHGAL 202109066 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Insight Alpha 

48 
MANASVI 

MARKANDEY  
202109067 

Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Info edge 

49 MONIKA NARANG  202109071 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On HDFC Bank 



50 MUDRA GOGNA 202109072 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On 

Chatous 

Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd. 

51 NANDINI VERMA 202109074 

Human Resource 

Management, Analytics 

& Operations 

2023 On Jigsaw 

52 NEHA VERMA 202109075 

Human Resource 

Management, 

Accounting & Finance 

2023 On S&P global 

53 NEEHARIKA 202109076 

Human Resource 

Management, Analytics 

& Operations 

2023 Off Erricson 

54 
NISHTHA 

NARANG 
202109077 

Marketing, 

International Business 
2023 On SBER Bank 

55 
PALAK 

AGGARWAL 
202109078 

Human Resource 

Management, Analytics 

& Operations 

2023 On SBER Bank 

56 PARTH VOHRA 202109079 
Marketing,Accounting & 

Finance 
2023 On Mother Dairy 

57 PARUL TAKKAR 202109081 

Human Resource 

Management, 

Marketing 

2023 On Tenon Group 

58 
PARVDEEP 

MEHNDIRATTA 
202109082 

Accounting & Finance, 

Marketing 
2023 On Care Rating 

59 POOJA GOEL 202109083 

Human Resource 

Management, Analytics 

& Operations 

2023 On Rolling Arrays 

60 
PRADYUMAN 

GUPTA 
202109084 

Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On 

Chatous 

Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd. 

61 PRAKHAR GARG 202109085 
Accounting & Finance, 

International Business 
2023 On Visible Alpha 

62 
PRANJAL 

JAGETIYA 
202109086 

Accounting & Finance, 

Marketing 
2023 On Care Rating 

63 RADHIKA MITTAL 202109089 

Human Resource 

Management, Analytics 

& Operations 

2023 On Tenon Group 

64 RAHUL YADAV 202109090 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Fiitjee 

65 RAJESH REDDY 202109091 
Analytics & Operations, 

Marketing 
2023 On Trinamix   



66 RAKESH RATURI 202109093 
Marketing, Human 

Resource Management 
2023 On 

Parle Products Pvt 

Ltd 

67 RAMAN KAROLIA 202109094 
Analytics & Operations, 

Marketing 
2023 On 

Benorie 

Knowledge 

68 
RHYTHM 

AGARWAL  
202109095 

Analytics & Operations, 

Marketing 
2023 On Ken Research 

69 RIDHI JAIN 202109096 

Human Resource 

Management, 

International Business 

2023 Off 

American 

Academy of 

Financial 

Management 

70 RISHABH JAIN 202109097 
Accounting & Finance, 

Marketing 
2023 On Yes Bank 

71 RITIKA GOEL1 202109098 
Accounting & Finance, 

Marketing 
2023 On Yes Bank 

72 RITIKA GOEL 2 202109099 
Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On Deloitte 

73 RITIKA SHARMA 202109101 
Analytics & Operations, 

Marketing 
2023 On SoftwareOne 

74 RITVIK 202109102 
Accounting & Finance, 

Marketing 
2023 Off 

AM investment 

Advisors and 

Associates 

75 ROHIT BHATIA 202109104 
Marketing,Accounting & 

Finance 
2023 On Care Rating 

76 
ROHIT 

CHAUDHARY 
202109105 

Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 Off Wipro 

77 ROUBLEEN 202109106 

Human Resource 

Management, 

Marketing 

2023 On Volvo Cars 

78 SALONI GOEL 202109108 

Human Resource 

Management, 

Accounting & Finance 

2023 On Wipro 

79 
SHIVANGI 

VASHISHTHA 
202109111 

Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On 

Ameriprise 

Financials 

80 SHREYA SHARMA 202109112 

Human Resource 

Management, 

International Business 

2023 On Kotak Bank 

81 SHUBHAM GUPTA 202109113 
Accounting & Finance, 

Marketing 
2023 On 

WNS Global 

Services Pvt Ltd 

82 
SHUBHAM 

MEHRISHI  
202109115 

Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Asian Paints 



83 
SIDDHARTHA 

JAIN 
202109117 

Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On Visible Alpha 

84 SONALI PAUL 202109119 

Human Resource 

Management, 

International Business 

2023 On Volvo Cars 

85 SOURABH KUMAR 202109120 
Analytics & Operations, 

Marketing 
2023 On Mother Dairy 

86 TANMAY GUPTA 202109121 
Accounting & Finance, 

Marketing 
2023 On HDFC Bank 

87 TANYA BHATIA 202109122 
Accounting & Finance, 

Marketing 
2023 On ANZ Bank 

88 TARUN CHUG 202109123 

Human Resource 

Management, 

Marketing 

2023 On SpiceJet 

89 TISHA BATIA 202109126 
Marketing, 

International Business 
2023 On Tenon Group 

90 TUSHAR GUPTA 202109127 
Accounting & Finance, 

Analytics & Operations 
2023 On 

Ameriprise 

Financials 

91 UDIT SHARMA 202109128 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 On Yes Bank 

92 UJJWAL THAKUR  202109129 
Marketing, 

International Business 
2023 On HDFC Bank 

93 VAISHAKH P 202109131 
Marketing, Analytics & 

Operations 
2023 Off Ekayana Advisory 

94 VANSHIKHA  202109132 
Marketing, 

International Business 
2023 On BankIT 

95 VIRAT RANA 202109134 
Analytics & Operations, 

Marketing 
2023 On Tenon Group 

96 
YATIKA 

KHANDELWAL  
202109135 

Accounting & Finance, 

International Business 
2023 On Deloitte 

97 
SHREYA 

MALHOTRA 
202109140 

Accounting & Finance, 

Marketing 
2023 On G4S 

 

 

 

 

 


